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 45 47ALBERTON  4410 E027721 -2-2 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 16 16BENONI  4410 E027724  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 17 20EDENVALE  4410 E027730 -3-3 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 16 16JOHANNESBURG NORTHCLIFF  4410 E027738  0-2 1 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 11 11JOHANNESBURG THE WILDS  4410 E027742  0-1 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 14 14KLERKSDORP  4410 E027745  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 11 11HENLEY ON KLIP L C  4410 E027746  0-1 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 22 20KRUGERSDORP  4410 E027747  2 0 1 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 14 12LETABA TZANEEN L C  4410 E027748  2 0 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 11 12NELSPRUIT  4410 E027753 -1-2 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 40 34PRETORIA SOUTH  4410 E027757  6 0 0 0 65710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 11 10RUSTENBURG  4410 E027760  1 0 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 8 8STILFONTEIN  4410 E027764  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  8

 21 21VEREENIGING  4410 E027766  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  7

 21 15AMANZIMTOTI  4410 E027767  6 0 0 3 35710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 6 6BLOEMFONTEIN  4410 E027770  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  18

 14 14DURBAN HOST  4410 E027774  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 3 3DURBAN SOUTH DURBAN  4410 E027775  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  11

 20 22EAST LONDON PORT REX  4410 E027779 -2-3 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 9 10ESTCOURT  4410 E027781 -1-1 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 11 11GONUBIE  4410 E027783  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 3 3KOUGA  4410 E027788  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 13 16KINGWILLAMSTOWN  4410 E027791 -3-3 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 9 9LADYSMITH  4410 E027796  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  7

 3 2PORT ELIZABETH HOST  4410 E027804  1 0 1 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 8 8PORT ELIZABETH ST CROIX  4410 E027805  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  7

 35 33PORT SHEPSTONE  4410 E027807  2 0 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 23 23UITENHAGE  4410 E027812  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 18 19DURBAN NORTH DURBAN  4410 E027814 -1-4 1 2 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 7 7VRYHEID  4410 E027816  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 12 12HOWICK UMNGENI  4410 E029192  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 3 3STANDERTON  4410 E029241  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  11

 11 11HILTON  4410 E029349  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  11

 3 3PORT ELIZABETH CAPE RECIFE  4410 E029439  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 23 19SCOTTBURGH  4410 E029586  4-7 0 2 95710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 7 7KOMGA  4410 E029725  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  18

 13 15COWIES HILL  4410 E030754 -2-3 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 11 13KINGSBURGH  4410 E030913 -2-4 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 12 11WELTEVREDEN  4410 E044342  1 0 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4
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 7 8BALLITO  4410 E045041 -1-1 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 4 6RAMSGATE  4410 E045984 -2-2 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 19 21ROODEPOORT WILRO PARK LC  4410 E046134 -2-3 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 10 12REITZ  4410 E046497 -2-2 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 17 17MIDRAND  4410 E048149  0-4 0 0 45710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 20 22PRETORIA JAKARANDA  4410 E052963 -2-5 0 0 35710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 12 11HIBBERDENE  4410 E057333  1-1 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 12 12CENTURION  4410 E061204  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  9

 11 9SHELLY BEACH  4410 E102613  2 0 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 24 26ROODEPOORT HELDERKRUIN  4410 E104884 -2-2 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 0 19PRETORIA CITY  4410 E105249 -19-19 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 6 8ROODEPOORT CLEARWATER CYBER  4410 E109971 -2-2 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 38 38DURBAN EAST COAST  4410 E110924  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 12 12PORT ALFRED  4410 E111197  0-2 0 0 25710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 6 6BENONI LAKES  4410 E115092  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 18 17NEWCASTLE  4410 E116362  1 0 0 0 15710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 10 10CENTURION LIFESTYLE  4410 E117928  0 0 0 0 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 17 3East London Beacon Bay  4410 E130226  14 0 1 0 135710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 22 19Orkney  4410 E180844  3 0 0 0 35710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 19 18Lenasia  4410 E181930  1 0 0 1 05710 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 35 19MANZINI  4410 E039796  16 0 0 0 165711 Kingdom of Eswatini  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  5  79  874 860  80  14 60
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